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Downhill skateboarding " DNS'' Did Not Start;" DSQ" Disqualified;" DNF" Did Not Finish
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Pos. Bib. & Racer Name

Gustavs Gailītis LAT 44,09 (1) 46,07 (1) 44,09 (1) 1 Gustavs Gailītis 44,09 0.00
Lukas Kirkilionis LIT 47,14 (5) 47,43 (4) 47,14 (5) 2 Jānis Jirgens 45,53 +1,44 +1,44
Jānis Jirgens LAT 45,53 (2) 46,51 (2) 45,53 (2) 3 Kaspars Balamovskis 46,67 +2,58 +1,14
Kaspars Balamovskis LAT 46,67 (3) 47,65 (5) 46,67 (3) 4 Āris Muitinieks 47,06 +2,97 +0,39
Āris Muitinieks LAT 47,06 (4) 47,15 (3) 47,06 (4) 5 Lukas Kirkilionis 47,14 +3,05 +0,08
Arguts Skudrēns LAT 54,92 (11) 51,01 (9) 51,01 (10) 6 Rytis Stankevieius 48,74 +4,65 +1,60
Alvils Bijons LAT 72,68 (13) 52,26 (10) 52,26 (11) 7 Stepas Jonaitis 49,47 +5,38 +0,73
Klāvs Balamovskis LAT 54,42 (10) 52,88 (11) 52,88 (12) 8 Ints Barkāns 49,68 +5,59 +0,21
Ints Barkāns LAT 50,71 (8) 49,68 (7) 49,68 (8) 9 Ģirts Vārtiņš 50,92 +6,83 +1,24
Anna Gailīte LAT 94,44 (15) 81,35 (14) 81,35 (15) 10 Arguts Skudrēns 51,01 +6,92 +0,09
Elīza Gailīte LAT 75,03 (14) 69,63 (13) 69,63 (14) 11 Alvils Bijons 52,26 +8,17 +1,25
Ģirts Vārtiņš LAT 50,92 (9) DNS 50,92 (9) 12 Klāvs Balamovskis 52,88 +8,79 +0,62
Elza Volonte LAT 132,83 (16) 144,48 (15) 132,83 (16) 13 Ernests Liepiņš 59,96 +15,87 +7,08
Rytis Stankevieius LIT 48,74 (6) 49,69 (8) 48,74 (6) 14 Elīza Gailīte 69,63 +25,54 +9,67
Stepas Jonaitis LIT 49,69 (7) 49,47 (6) 49,47 (7) 15 Anna Gailīte 81,35 +37,26 +11,72
Erikas Jaksiboga - Rico LIT DNS DNS - 16 Elza Volonte 132,83 +88,74 +51,48
Ernests Liepiņš LAT 62,60 (12) 59,96 (12) 59,96 (13) 17 Erikas Jaksiboga - Rico -
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